1 04/22/25
2 04/29/25
3 05/06/25
4  05/13/25
5 05/20/25
6 05/27/25
7 06/03/25
8 06/10/25
9 06/17/25
10 06/24/25
11 07/01/25
12  07/08/25
13  07/15/25
14 07/22/25
15 07/29/25
16 08/05/25
17 08/12/25
18 08/19/25
19 08/26/25
20 09/02/25
21 09/09/25

1-4

6-13
8-12
9-12
11-14
4-6
5-6

5-7
6-7
3-11
4-11
1-2
7-10
34

2-3

1-5
9-11
10-11

10-13
11-13

4-8
5-8
2-12
2-13
6-10

2-5

Plastipak '25

Handicap week

Handicap week

Rain
7-11 8-10 5-13
Rain
Rain
3-14 2-4 7-12
2-5 7-13 3-4
1-7 2-6 4-14
2-7 3-6 4-5
2-8 5-14 1-9
3-8 4-7 1-10
Position Round
6-14 12-13 3-9
4-9 3-10 13-14
7-14 5-9 4-10
6-9 1-14 3-12
4-12 3-13 7-9
1-3 5-12 2-14
1-6 9-11 8-12

Position Round

End of Season Scramble Sept. 14th @ 8:30AM

Team 5 are 12 hour guys. If their corresponding color
is on, means they will be here.

9-14

8-11
10-14
8-13
10-12
3-7
2-9

2-10
1-12
1-13
5-10
5-11
6-11
7-13

6-12

9-10

3-5
9-13
11-12
12-14

1-11
2-11
6-8

8-14
4-13
10-14

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 13

Team 14

Subs:

Updated 6/24

Hank Zimpfer Jr.

Mike Free

Don Schipper
John Schipper
Luke Zimpfer
Kevin Free
Dave Zorn

Jeff Free

James Schipper
Brad Culbertson
Perry Courtney
Shane Dropeau
Ed Jones

Kevin Sloas
Derek Casto
Jimmie Faddis
Tyler Free
Preston Free
Jeff Strand
Jason Burt
Travis Jones
Ryan Lyle
Sonny Takacs
Lee Shank
Nathan Kirby
Charles Payne
Shawn Brewer
Willy Williams

Zach Zimpfer
Tim Stroup
Tony Hueker
Pat Fullenkamp
Matt Wibbeler

(937) 622-2268
(937) 538-6827
(419) 236-7974
(937) 538-1792
(937) 726-8941
(937) 638-9845
(937) 538-0529
(937) 710-7957
(937) 622-9127
(419) 905-5339
(567) 712-0254
(419) 204-7535
(419) 773-9508
(937) 597-3136
(937) 441-2511
(209) 324-0248
(937) 710-0585
(937) 726-5963
(937) 622-9127
(937) 243-0177
(937) 638-0067
(419) 604-9800
(937) 565-0982
(937) 710-7297
(419) 233-9058
(937) 844-7885
(937) 726-7525
(937) 897-0675

(937) 638-4614
(419) 979-4255
(937) 538-6102
(937) 538-0444
(419) 733-2693



